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Wössner Volkslauf 2016
 
 

VL 2016 am 14.08.2016
 Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
1 66 Irlacher, Tobi TG Salzachtal   81 M30 1 25:21
2 75 Ager, Benedikt     94 M20 1 26:31
3 76 Ager, Florian     97 M18 1 27:07
4 70 Fritz, Robert     76 M40 1 28:09
5 74 Kiermeier, Robert     76 M40 2 29:37
6 51 Weber, Bastian TSV Altenberg   00 M16 1 30:54
7 52 Rizai, Mirwais TSV Marquartstein Afg 95 M20 2 31:57
8 68 Bode, Gereon KSV Baunatal   57 M50 1 32:05
9 67 Baier, Manfred     79 M30 2 36:32

10 62 Pichl, Franz Multiracing   67 M40 3 36:33
10 63 Pichl, Irmi Multiracing   71 W40 1 36:33
12 65 Tosch, Andreas     88 M20 3 36:40
13 64 Tengler, Barbara     80 W30 1 36:43
14 69 Schulz-Brüssel, Ian 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn GER 03   - 37:03
15 61 Duitzel, Jörg DJK Freigericht   68 M40 4 37:27
16 54 Herrmann, Thomas     76 M40 5 38:17
17 80 Heidl, Anton     67 M40 6 39:21
18 73 Iglhaut, Christina - GER 68 W40 2 39:36
19 77 Meier, Theresa Sport Bauer Active   94 W20 1 43:05
20 53 Gigl, Irmtraud SV Esting   52 W60 1 43:14
21 79 Mayer, Gabi EDEKA KALTSCHMID GER 70 W40 3 44:07
21 78 Schwarzenböck, Monika EDEKA KALTSCHMID Deut 80 W30 2 44:07
23 60 Schramm, Florian Sv Unterwössen   76 M40 7 44:52
24 71 Lippert, Teresa - GER 79 W30 3 45:45
25 58 Riedl, Ulrike SG Katek   74 W40 4 46:20
25 59 Würth, Michaela SG Katek   83 W30 4 46:20
27 72 Süß, Gitta - GER 58 W50 1 48:20
28 124 Theek, Thorsten VfB Schloß Holte - F5 GER 73 M40 8 1:00:35
29 57 Herrmann, Aliza     05   - 1:02:27
29 56 Herrmann, Nikolas     08   - 1:02:27
31 55 Herrmann, Petra     72 W40 5 1:02:34

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 66 Irlacher, Tobi TG Salzachtal   81 M30 1 25:21
2 75 Ager, Benedikt     94 M20 1 26:31
3 76 Ager, Florian     97 M18 1 27:07
4 70 Fritz, Robert     76 M40 1 28:09
5 74 Kiermeier, Robert     76 M40 2 29:37
6 51 Weber, Bastian TSV Altenberg   00 M16 1 30:54
7 52 Rizai, Mirwais TSV Marquartstein Afg 95 M20 2 31:57
8 68 Bode, Gereon KSV Baunatal   57 M50 1 32:05
9 67 Baier, Manfred     79 M30 2 36:32

10 62 Pichl, Franz Multiracing   67 M40 3 36:33
11 65 Tosch, Andreas     88 M20 3 36:40
12 69 Schulz-Brüssel, Ian 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn GER 03   - 37:03
13 61 Duitzel, Jörg DJK Freigericht   68 M40 4 37:27
14 54 Herrmann, Thomas     76 M40 5 38:17
15 80 Heidl, Anton     67 M40 6 39:21
16 60 Schramm, Florian Sv Unterwössen   76 M40 7 44:52
17 124 Theek, Thorsten VfB Schloß Holte - F5 GER 73 M40 8 1:00:35
18 56 Herrmann, Nikolas     08   - 1:02:27



Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 63 Pichl, Irmi Multiracing   71 W40 1 36:33
2 64 Tengler, Barbara     80 W30 1 36:43
3 73 Iglhaut, Christina - GER 68 W40 2 39:36
4 77 Meier, Theresa Sport Bauer Active   94 W20 1 43:05
5 53 Gigl, Irmtraud SV Esting   52 W60 1 43:14
6 79 Mayer, Gabi EDEKA KALTSCHMID GER 70 W40 3 44:07
6 78 Schwarzenböck, Monika EDEKA KALTSCHMID Deut 80 W30 2 44:07
8 71 Lippert, Teresa - GER 79 W30 3 45:45
9 58 Riedl, Ulrike SG Katek   74 W40 4 46:20
9 59 Würth, Michaela SG Katek   83 W30 4 46:20

11 72 Süß, Gitta - GER 58 W50 1 48:20
12 57 Herrmann, Aliza     05   - 1:02:27
13 55 Herrmann, Petra     72 W40 5 1:02:34

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - M 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 51 Weber, Bastian TSV Altenberg   00 M16 1 30:54

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 76 Ager, Florian     97 M18 1 27:07

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 75 Ager, Benedikt     94 M20 1 26:31
2 52 Rizai, Mirwais TSV Marquartstein Afg 95 M20 2 31:57
3 65 Tosch, Andreas     88 M20 3 36:40

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 77 Meier, Theresa Sport Bauer Active   94 W20 1 43:05

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 66 Irlacher, Tobi TG Salzachtal   81 M30 1 25:21
2 67 Baier, Manfred     79 M30 2 36:32



Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 64 Tengler, Barbara     80 W30 1 36:43
2 78 Schwarzenböck, Monika EDEKA KALTSCHMID Deut 80 W30 2 44:07
3 71 Lippert, Teresa - GER 79 W30 3 45:45
4 59 Würth, Michaela SG Katek   83 W30 4 46:20

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 70 Fritz, Robert     76 M40 1 28:09
2 74 Kiermeier, Robert     76 M40 2 29:37
3 62 Pichl, Franz Multiracing   67 M40 3 36:33
4 61 Duitzel, Jörg DJK Freigericht   68 M40 4 37:27
5 54 Herrmann, Thomas     76 M40 5 38:17
6 80 Heidl, Anton     67 M40 6 39:21
7 60 Schramm, Florian Sv Unterwössen   76 M40 7 44:52
8 124 Theek, Thorsten VfB Schloß Holte - F5 GER 73 M40 8 1:00:35

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 63 Pichl, Irmi Multiracing   71 W40 1 36:33
2 73 Iglhaut, Christina - GER 68 W40 2 39:36
3 79 Mayer, Gabi EDEKA KALTSCHMID GER 70 W40 3 44:07
4 58 Riedl, Ulrike SG Katek   74 W40 4 46:20
5 55 Herrmann, Petra     72 W40 5 1:02:34

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 68 Bode, Gereon KSV Baunatal   57 M50 1 32:05

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 72 Süß, Gitta - GER 58 W50 1 48:20

Seitenanfang

 
VL 2016 am 14.08.2016

 Ergebnisliste - W 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit

1 53 Gigl, Irmtraud SV Esting   52 W60 1 43:14

Seitenanfang




